
7H30 - 9H00 11H30 - 13H00 15H30 - 17H00

poules jeux score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

MICOUD Fabrice (05) 13 MICOUD Fabrice (05) 13

REY Christophe (69) 7 CHEZEAUX Sébastien (86) 2 CHEZEAUX Sébastien (86) 13

CHEZEAUX Sébastien (86) REY Christophe (69) REY Christophe (69) 1

ZIEGE Jonathan (11) 5 LAFAYE Jean-Luc (24) 5

LAFAYE Jean-Luc (24) 7 DESPLACE Eric (01) 13 LAFAYE Jean-Luc (24) 13

DESPLACE Eric (01) ZIEGE Jonathan (11) ZIEGE Jonathan (11) 8

DE JESUS José (93) 9 THOMAS René (01) 12

THOMAS René (01) 13 AYMARD Jérôme (30) 10 AYMARD Jérôme (30) 9

AYMARD Jérôme (30) DE JESUS José (93) DE JESUS José (93) 10

TEYSSIER Thomas (07) 13 TEYSSIER Thomas (07) 13

MONIN Jimmy (51) 7 BRUN Dominique (43) 5 BRUN Dominique (43) 8

BRUN Dominique (43) MONIN Jimmy (51) MONIN Jimmy (51) 7
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1ère PHASE Barrages



7H30 - 9H00 11H30 - 13H00 15H30 - 17H00

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

CLAPPIER Jacky (38) 9 RAPETTE Serge (06) 7

RAPETTE Serge (06) 10 ROMANT Daniel (01) 13 RAPETTE Serge (06) 7

ROMANT Daniel (01) CLAPPIER Jacky (38) CLAPPIER Jacky (38) 13

ESCALLIER David (05) 13 ESCALLIER David (05) 13

CATAFORT Thibaud (69) 6 MARTIN Jérôme (42) 4 MARTIN Jérôme (42) 3

MARTIN Jérôme (42) CATAFORT Thibaud (69) CATAFORT Thibaud (69) 13

LOURDIN Rodolphe (69) 3 LEQUIN Patrick (19) 7

LEQUIN Patrick (19) 13 DESCORMES Alexandre (26) 13 LEQUIN Patrick (19) 11

DESCORMES Alexandre (26) LOURDIN Rodolphe (69) LOURDIN Rodolphe (69) 12

LESAGE Anthony (14) 8 SOMMEILLIER Guillaume (26) 13

SOMMEILLIER Guillaume (26) 13 RENARD Christophe (71) 8 RENARD Christophe (71) 13

RENARD Christophe (71) LESAGE Anthony (14) LESAGE Anthony (14) 7
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1ère PHASE 2ème PHASE



7H30 - 9H00 11H30 - 13H00 15H30 - 17H00

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

FENOUILLET Arnaud (01) 13 FENOUILLET Arnaud (01) 7

LECLERCQ Daniel (62) 6 FEASSON Christian (07) 13 FENOUILLET Arnaud (01) 13

FEASSON Christian (07) LECLERCQ Daniel (62) LECLERCQ Daniel (62) 8

GYPPAZ Patrice (73) 5 TURLURE Dylan (02) 8

TURLURE Dylan (02) 13 COQUARD Fabien (69) 10 TURLURE Dylan (02) 2

COQUARD Fabien (69) GYPPAZ Patrice (73) GYPPAZ Patrice (73) 13

BRUYNEEL Fabrice (82) 9 BRUYNEEL Fabrice (82) 13

VIAL Patrick (42) 8 GEWE Sébastien (57) 7 GEWE Sébastien (57) 7

GEWE Sébastien (57) VIAL Patrick (42) VIAL Patrick (42) 13

PERRIN Nicolas (69) 6 JUDON Lilian (63) 13

JUDON Lilian (63) 13 FOUVET Laurent (39) 9 FOUVET Laurent (39) 6

FOUVET Laurent (39) PERRIN Nicolas (69) PERRIN Nicolas (69) 13
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7H30 - 9H00 11H30 - 13H00 15H30 - 17H00

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

SAROUL Gérard (38) 13 SAROUL Gérard (38) 13

COSTA DE JESUS Philippe (21) 1 SENTENAT Florent (43) 3 SENTENAT Florent (43) 13

SENTENAT Florent (43) COSTA DE JESUS Philippe (21) COSTA DE JESUS Philippe (21) 7

MORIN Pascal (38) 12 MORIN Pascal (38) 8

GOURET François (44) 10 PETROP Pascal (01) 7 PETROP Pascal (01) 13

PETROP Pascal (01) GOURET François (44) GOURET François (44) 7

BERGONNIER Laurent (31) 11 BERGONNIER Laurent (31) 12

VIAL Grégory (38) 7 DESSORT Boris (28) 9 DESSORT Boris (28) 13

DESSORT Boris (28) VIAL Grégory (38) VIAL Grégory (38) 2

APOLIT Didier (12) 4 GREGULSKI Patrick (74) 11

GREGULSKI Patrick (74) 13 ORSENCIA Pascal (69) 9 ORSENCIA Pascal (69) 13

ORSENCIA Pascal (69) APOLIT Didier (12) APOLIT Didier (12) 12
16

16 1

2

15

15 16

1

Barrages

14

14 15

16

13

FEDERATION FRANCAISE DU SPORT BOULES AUXERRE (89)

13 14

15

26 - 27 AOUT 2017

1ère PHASE 2ème PHASE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE SIMPLE M3



17H30 - 19H00 7H45 - 9H15 10H00 - 11H30 13H30 - 15H00

THOMAS René (01) 13

VIAL Patrick (42) 5 THOMAS René (01) 5

SAROUL Gérard (38) 7 DESSORT Boris (28) 9

DESSORT Boris (28) 10 DESSORT Boris (28) 12

MORIN Pascal (38) 5 FENOUILLET Arnaud (01) 6

FENOUILLET Arnaud (01) 13 FENOUILLET Arnaud (01) 13

COQUARD Fabien (69) 7 LOURDIN Rodolphe (69) 8

LOURDIN Rodolphe (69) 8 DESSORT Boris (28)

MICOUD Fabrice (05) 9 SOMMEILLIER Guillaume (26)

PERRIN Nicolas (69) 10 PERRIN Nicolas (69) 13

DESPLACE Eric (01) 7 DESPLACE Eric (01) 4

BRUN Dominique (43) 6 PERRIN Nicolas (69) 7

GREGULSKI Patrick (74) 13 SOMMEILLIER Guillaume (26) 13

CATAFORT Thibaud (69) 4 GREGULSKI Patrick (74) 5

SOMMEILLIER Guillaume (26) 13 SOMMEILLIER Guillaume (26) 13

CLAPPIER Jacky (38) 3
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17H30 - 19H00 7H45 - 9H15 10H00 - 11H30 13H30 - 15H00

TEYSSIER Thomas (07) 8

PETROP Pascal (01) 13 PETROP Pascal (01) 9

FEASSON Christian (07) 13 FEASSON Christian (07) 7

CHEZEAUX Sébastien (86) 10 PETROP Pascal (01) 13

JUDON Lilian (63) 13 GYPPAZ Patrice (73) 6

RENARD Christophe (71) 3 JUDON Lilian (63) 2

ESCALLIER David (05) 10 GYPPAZ Patrice (73) 13

GYPPAZ Patrice (73) 11 PETROP Pascal (01)

ROMANT Daniel (01) 2 LAFAYE Jean-Luc (24)

SENTENAT Florent (43) 13 SENTENAT Florent (43) 13

BRUYNEEL Fabrice (82) 13 BRUYNEEL Fabrice (82) 0

ORSENCIA Pascal (69) 5 SENTENAT Florent (43) 6 16H15 - 17H45

BERGONNIER Laurent (31) 5 LAFAYE Jean-Luc (24) 8

LAFAYE Jean-Luc (24) 13 LAFAYE Jean-Luc (24) 13

DESCORMES Alexandre (26) 11 DESCORMES Alexandre (26) 5

DE JESUS José (93) 9

1 / 2 Finale
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